
OHS 2020 Varsity Football  Schedule 
 

Scrimmages  
Opponent Date Location Time  
Kennedy                   Thursday, September 24​th​ ​                                                  ​Away              5:30PM  
 
 
  

Regular Season 
 

Opponent Date Location Time 
 

Barringer HS  Saturday, October 3​rd Away          ​1:00PM 
 
West Side HS  Friday, October 9​th Home          ​7:00PM 
 
Nutley HS  Saturday, October 17​th  ​Away 1:00PM 
 
Columbia HS Friday, October 23​rd Away 7:00PM 
 
Millburn HS Saturday, October 31​st Home          ​1:00PM 
 
Belleville HS Friday, November 6​th Home 7:00PM 
 
Important information: 

● On September 22, the Athletic Department released a letter informing the Orange 
community that there will be NO SPECTATORS allowed at any OHS Athletic 
event. We appreciate your understanding and compliance with this directive. 
Home Football games will be Live Streamed on the Orange Public Schools 
Facebook page. More details are available on the OHS Athletics Website. 

https://www.orange.k12.nj.us/domain/93 
 

Important dates:  
● Pink Out, Saturday, October 31​st​ /Cancer Awareness Week  (pending) 
● Friday, November 6​th​, Senior Night (pending) 

 
Head Coach: ​Randy Daniel 

 
 

* All games subject to change, please reach out to the Athletic Office 973-677-4050 Ext. 5003 for updated information  
 

Anthony Frantantoni, Assistant Principal of Athletics & Academics 
 
 

 

https://www.orange.k12.nj.us/domain/93


 
 
   

Junior Varsity 
Opponent Date Location Time 
 
West Side HS          ​Monday, October 12​th Away  
4:00PM 
Nutley HS  Saturday, October 17​th Home 9:00AM 
Columbia HS  Monday, October 26​th Home 4:30PM 
Millburn HS Saturday, October 31​st Home 9:00PM 
Belleville HS Monday, November 9​th  Away 4:00PM 

 
* All games subject to change, please reach out to the Athletic Office 973-677-4050 Ext. 5003 


